7< NEVSKY
NN RESTAURANT




COLD APPETIZERS

COMFORT FOOD

AUTHOR'S CUISINE

Trout tartare 800 Ramiro peppers 550
with tuna sauce
Vitello tonnato 830
Beef tartare and 850
Antipasti for wine: 950 stracciatella
Parmesan and Dor Blue
cheeses, Milanese sausage, Tuna tataki with Asian 830
turkey and beef pastrami, sauce
olives and sun-dried
tomatoes, rosemary
focaccia

SALADS

COMFORT FOOD

Olivier a la Provence with 450
crayfish necks

Vegetable salad with 400
poached egg with sour

cream or French dressing of

your choice

Greek salad 450

Vinaigrette with anchovies 450

AUTHOR'S CUISINE

Salad with chicken liver, 490
stracciatella cheese
and cherry sauce

Caesar with chicken 700

Caesar with shrimp / 950
smoked salmon

HOT APPETIZERS

COMFORT FOOD

Club sandwich P50
with chicken and bacon,
served with fries

Royal burger with marbled 1100
beef and cheddar cheese,
served with fries

AUTHOR'S CUISINE

Zucchini fritters 650
with pickled trout and
curd cream

Eggplants in sweet and 400
sour sauce with cilantro
and sesame seeds




SOUPS

COMFORT FOOD

Chicken soup
with homemade noodles

Borscht with lard and rye
bread

450

650

AUTHOR'S CUISINE

Pumpkin cream soup
with coconut milk

Tom yam with shrimp

Potato soup with eel

MAIN DISHES

COMFORT FOOD
Spaghetti Carbonara

Trout steak with broccoli
and cauliflower puree and
lemongrass sauce

Chicken breast with
tomatoes and parmesan

Marbled beef steak with
poached cauliflower
and broccoli in a spicy
marinade

Steak Machete with tomato

sals

Beef dumplings in chicken
broth with greens

Creamy with pesto
Pepperoni

4 cheeses
Gorgonzola / pear
Caesar with chicken

Margarita

590

1400

650

700

1200

450

PIZZA

400

900

750

AUTHOR'S CUISINE

Orzo pasta with Kuril
scallops in Thai style

Pike cutlets with mashed
potatoes and mushroom
sauce

Veal liver Stroganov
style with wild
mushrooms and mashed
potatoes

Veal cheeks with porto
sauce and mashed
potatoes

Venison with mashed
potatoes root
vegetables and juniper
sauce

450

450

600

550

800

450

Bavarian with Thuringian
sausages, bacon

and Milanese sausage
With smoked trout

Focaccia with tomatoes

Focaccia with rosemary

950

750

850

1200

1500

800

950

250

250




Roasted stone potatoes
with parmesan and
truffle oil

French fries with ketchup

Assorted European
cheeses with honey and
nuts

Cheesecake with
lingonberry sauce

Spiced pear with cookies
and vanilla ice cream

Vanilla ice cream |
chocolate | strawberry

SIDE DISHES

350 Grilled vegetables with
pesto sauce
Buckwheat with porcini

250 mushrooms
Bread basket with butter

DESSERTS

800 Millefeuille with custard
and berries
Potato cake in the

350 author's submission
Chocolate sponge cake

350 with cherries and sour
cream

180

Please notify the waiter if you follow a special diet or are allergic to any food ingredients.

450

350

250

450

350

350




