# NEVSKY RESTAURANT

ш

# **COLD APPETIZERS**

#### COMFORT FOOD

Trout tartare	800
Vitello tonnato	830
Antipasti for wine:	950

Parmesan and Dor Blue cheeses, Milanese sausage, turkey and beef pastrami, olives and sun-dried tomatoes, rosemary focaccia

#### AUTHOR'S CUISINE

Ramiro peppers with tuna sauce	550
Beef tartare and stracciatella	850
Tuna tataki with Asian sauce	830

**AUTHOR'S CUISINE** 

# SALADS

COMFORT FOOD		AUTHOR'S CUISINE	
Olivier a la Provence with crayfish necks	450	Salad with chicken liver, stracciatella cheese and cherry sauce	490
Vegetable salad with	400	No.	
poached egg with sour cream or French dressing of		Caesar with chicken	700
your choice		Caesar with shrimp / smoked salmon	950
Greek salad	450		
Vinaigrette with anchovies	450		

# HOT APPETIZERS

## COMFORT FOOD

Club sandwich with chicken and bacon, served with fries	750	Zucchini fritters with pickled trout and curd cream	650
Royal burger with marbled beef and cheddar cheese, served with fries	1 100	Eggplants in sweet and sour sauce with cilantro and sesame seeds	400

# SOUPS

Chicken soup with homemade noodles	450	Pu wi
Borscht with lard and rye bread	650	To

#### COMFORT FOOD AUTHOR'S CUISINE

Pumpkin cream soup with coconut milk	400
Tom yam with shrimp	900
Potato soup with eel	750

# MAIN DISHES

# COMFORT FOOD

#### AUTHOR'S CUISINE

Spaghetti Carbonara	590	Orzo pasta with Kuril scallops in Thai style	950
Trout steak with broccoli	1 400		
and cauliflower puree and		Pike cutlets with mashed	750
lemongrass sauce		potatoes and mushroom sauce	
Chicken breast with	650		
tomatoes and parmesan		Veal liver Stroganov style with wild	850
Marbled beef steak with	700	mushrooms and mashed	
poached cauliflower		potatoes	
and broccoli in a spicy			
marinade		Veal cheeks with porto	1 200
		sauce and mashed	
Steak Machete with tomato salsa	1 200	potatoes	
		Venison with mashed	1 500
Beef dumplings in chicken	450	potatoes root	
broth with greens		vegetables and juniper	
		sauce	

PIZZA	
-------	--

Creamy with pesto	450	Bavarian with Thuringian sausages, bacon	800
Pepperoni	450	and Milanese sausage	
4 cheeses	600	With smoked trout	950
Gorgonzola / pear	550	Focaccia with tomatoes	250
Caesar with chicken	800	Focaccia with rosemary	250
Margarita	450		

# SIDE DISHES

Roasted stone potatoes with parmesan and truffle oil	350	Grilled vegetables with pesto sauce	450
French fries with ketchup	250	Buckwheat with porcini mushrooms	350
		Bread basket with butter	250
	DESSER	TS	
Assorted European cheeses with honey and nuts	800	Millefeuille with custard and berries	450
		Potato cake in the	350
Cheesecake with lingonberry sauce	350	author's submission	
ingeneeny sauce		Chocolate sponge cake	350
Spiced pear with cookies and vanilla ice cream	350	with cherries and sour cream	
Vanilla ice <mark>cream  </mark>	180		

chocolate | strawberry

5

Please notify the waiter if you follow a special diet or are allergic to any food ingredients.